Energy-efficient
Cast Iron Three Phase
Induction Motors
GMT Series
60 Hz.
IE 2 / IE 3
Page 3
NOMINAL EFFICIENCY OF MOTORS & EFFICIENCY CLASS COMPARISON

STANDARDS FOR MOTORS
TOLERANCES
TYPE KEY
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
2
Contents
e-mail: info@pumpsgp.com
Tel.     : +34 96 1665200
3
e-mail: info@pumpsgp.com
Tel.     : +34 96 1665200
 SPECIFICATIONS
” Motor type
” Enclosure
” Frame
” Mounting
” Rated power
” Voltage ± variation
” Frequency ± variation
” Combined variation
” Rated speed
” Ambient temperature
” Altitude
” Relative humidity
” Connection
” Direction of rotation
” Duty / Rating
” Insulation class
” Degree of protection
” Cooling method
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
AC three-phase squirrel cage induction motor
TEFC
63 to 355L
Foot, Flange and Face
0.37 kW to 315 kW (0.5 to 430 HP)
230/380/460 V ± 10%
60 Hz ±  5%
10% (Absolute sum)
3600, 1800, 1200 rpm (2 pole, 4 pole, 6 pole)
+50°C
Should be lower than 1000 metres above sea level
Up to 100%
Up to 2.2 kW-Star connection with 3 leads & above 2.2 kW-Delta connection with 6 leads
Anticlockwise or clockwise as seen from the Driver end side
S1 / Continuous
Class 'F' and temperature rise limited to class 'B'
IP 55
IC411 / Shaft mounted fan.
Product Data
BENEFITS OF ENERGY EFFICIENT MOTORS
” Short payback period / lower operating cost due to their higher efficiency.
” Motors have lower power dissipation due to their higher efficiency.